CITY OF HOSCHTON, GEORGIA Panther Court Sewer System Improvements - Contract 2: Paving and Drainage

JULY 17, 2024

					Allied Paving Contractors, Inc		Sunbelt Asphalt Services, Inc	
					ox 509	1410 Sunbelt Way		
	Pe				, GA 30567	Auburn, GA 30011		
					3-4042	770-867-5312		
ITEM			Est. No.	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	
NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	of Units	PRICE	FOR ITEM	PRICE	FOR ITEM	
150-1000	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	
210-0100	GRADING COMPLETE	LS	1	\$33,900.00	\$33,900.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	
301-2160	SOIL CEMENT STABILIZATION BASE COURSE, 8-INCH	SY	2,750	\$7.50	\$20,625.00	\$8.00	\$22,000.00	
301-5000	PORTLAND CEMENT	TN	83	\$290.00	\$24,070.00	\$250.00	\$20,750.00	
310-5060	GRADED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, 6-INCH, INCL MATL	SY	5	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	
402-3113	RECYCLED ASPHALTIC CONCRETE 12.5MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME	TN	303	\$155.00	\$46,965.00	\$200.00	\$60,600.00	
413-0750	BITUMINOUS TACK COAT	GAL	220	\$3.75	\$825.00	\$5.00	\$1,100.00	
441-0304	CONCRETE SPILLWAY, TYPE 4	EA	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	
441-5002	CONCRETE HEADER CURB, 6-INCH, TYPE 2	LF	48	\$120.00	\$5,760.00	\$100.00	\$4,800.00	
527-0070	MISCELLANEOUS CONCRETE REPAIR (WATERMAIN ENCASEMENT)	CY	2	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	
550-3318	SAFETY END SECTION 18-INCH, STORM DRAIN, 4:1 SLOPE	EA	2	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	
550-5183	STORM DRAIN PIPE, 18-INCH, CLASS V	LF	44	\$145.00	\$6,380.00	\$500.00	\$22,000.00	
603-2180	STONE DUMPED RIP RAP, TYPE 3, 12-INCH	SY	229	\$110.00	\$25,190.00	\$200.00	\$45,800.00	
603-7000	PLASTIC FILTER FABRIC	SY	229	\$6.60	\$1,511.40	\$50.00	\$11,450.00	
653-1502	THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5-INCH YELLOW	LF	1,900	\$2.50	\$4,750.00	\$3.00	\$5,700.00	
653-1704	THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 24-INCH WHITE	LF	12	\$18.00	\$216.00	\$30.00	\$360.00	
716-0000	MISCELLANEOUS EROSION CONTROL (SILT FENCING, GRASSING, MULCHING, SLOPE STABILITY MATTING, ETC.)	LS	1	\$7,800.00	\$7,800.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	
	TOTAL BASE BID:	•			\$216,592.40		\$275,060.00	

I hereby certify this to be a true and accurate tabulation of bids received by the City of Hoschton on July 17, 2024 at 2:00 PM.

Greg Bennett, P.E. Engineering Management, Inc.

Bo